〇Product structure : Silicon integrated circuit  〇This product has no designed protection against radioactive rays
1/19
TSZ02201-0GBG2G600060-1-2 © 2018 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
18.May.2023 Rev.002
TSZ22111 • 14 • 001
Voltage Detector (Reset) IC Series
Free Time Delay Setting

TSZ22111 • 15 • 001
Ordering Information
B D 5 2 x x G - 1 TR
                Detection Voltage
09: 0.9 V
↓  0.1 V step
50: 5.0 V
Package
G: SSOP5
Package and Forming
Specification
TR: Embossed tape and
reel
Lineup
Marking Diagram
Output Type Open Drain Output
Detection Voltage Part Number Marking Orderable Part Number
5.0 V fZ BD5250G-1TR
4.9 V fY BD5249G-1TR
4.8 V fX BD5248G-1TR
4.7 V fW BD5247G-1TR
4.6 V fV BD5246G-1TR
4.5 V fU BD5245G-1TR
4.4 V fT BD5244G-1TR
4.3 V fS BD5243G-1TR
4.2 V fR BD5242G-1TR
4.1 V fQ BD5241G-1TR
4.0 V fP BD5240G-1TR
3.9 V fN BD5239G-1TR
3.8 V fM BD5238G-1TR
3.7 V fL BD5237G-1TR
3.6 V fK BD5236G-1TR
3.5 V fJ BD5235G-1TR
3.4 V fH BD5234G-1TR
3.3 V fG BD5233G-1TR
3.2 V fF BD5232G-1TR
3.1 V fE BD5231G-1TR
3.0 V fD BD5230G-1TR
2.9 V fC BD5229G-1TR
2.8 V fB BD5228G-1TR
2.7 V hZ BD5227G-1TR
2.6 V hY BD5226G-1TR
2.5 V hX BD5225G-1TR
2.4 V hW BD5224G-1TR
2.3 V hV BD5223G-1TR
2.2 V hU BD5222G-1TR
2.1 V hT BD5221G-1TR
2.0 V hS BD5220G-1TR
1.9 V hR BD5219G-1TR
1.8 V hQ BD5218G-1TR
1.7 V hP BD5217G-1TR
1.6 V hN BD5216G-1TR
1.5 V hM BD5215G-1TR
1.4 V hL BD5214G-1TR
1.3 V hK BD5213G-1TR
1.2 V hJ BD5212G-1TR
1.1 V hH BD5211G-1TR
1.0 V hG BD5210G-1TR
0.9 V hF BD5209G-1TR
Part Number Marking
SSOP5(TOP VIEW)
LOT Number
Downloaded from Arrow.com.